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GXW-1500HVIA

450- ﬂﬁj} Injection Press Range
308 450~1300ton
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The Number of Servo Axes
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Gate Type Crosswise Frame
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Controller
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Power Source

AC200~220V £10%
50/60 Hz

BEHZESRE
Air Pressure

0.49 MPa
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Drive System
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AC Servo Motor

85 14R GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

&
Model

GXW-1500HVIA

ZhA—7 (#%&pE) (mm) Stroke

RE(TT7—I2H)
Posture (Air Cylinder)

@®ET
®Vertical

1500

CIRNES
Crosswise

284~1384

OPTION

OPTION

I7—I) A S (T T7—FEH : 0.49 MpahF)
Air Cylinder Driving Force (Air Pressure at 0.49 MPa)

BRAAIRESE Max.Load

BB LY Posture Torque

THIfEIBOX

Control Box

STEC-520A

AAFEE (kg) NetWeight

0 EE 20 kg (FrorERE)* .
90° Fixed Incl Chuck Weight 110.0Nm
BERHEE | BABRESD
p (KVA) (Kw)
E T Electric Max Power X MK
Traverse Consumpiton Consumpition Main Body
4000 53 2.75 1113.3
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Pendant
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©Some combinations of options may not be available due to excess of controller's capacity.

** The weight capacity more than the indicated value is possible according to the motor gain adjustment.



PARALLEL TRAVERSE SERVO ROBOT
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i Overall height

Overall width
Traverse stroke
Overhang, release side
Cable guide overhang
® Vertical stroke

® Vertical standby

Bottom of crosswise to chuck mount position

i Crosswise arm

Thickness

® Vertical standby

(® Crosswise reach max
® Crosswise stroke max
(® Crosswise standby min
®® Proximity min

® Crosswise stroke max
® Crosswise standby min

Box end - Crosswise arm end
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GXW-1500HVIA

1979 mm
5208 mm
4000 mm
447 mm
34 mm
1500 mm
350 mm
452 mm
1821 mm
569 mm
1384 mm
1100 mm
284 mm

2390 mm

ORBEDEHI140mm T BL. EEEDENEOUICEN B D +allBBIHENHIET,

OThickness of posture area is basically about 140 mm (depends on tubing).
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